dopMa CBe,eHMI O BbINOJIHEHHbIX OLEeHLUKOM oTyeTax 3a IV kBaptan 2018 roaa.

Mosuuunsa
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10/18(A0/1)

01-10/18(H)

01-10/18(M)

02-
10/18(M/1)

08-
10/18(B/1)

08-
10/18(H/2)

08-10/18(4)

08-10/18(A)

09-10/18(H)

10-10/18(K)

11-10/18(B)

12-10/18(M)

15-10/18(A)

Iop. MU0
3aKJlo4YMBLLEe
[OroBOP Ha
npoBepeHue
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OO0 «OpuvoH»

OO0 «OpuroH»
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000 «OpunoH»
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KBaﬂMd’)VIKaI.IMOHHOFO

aTrecTaTa

XKU0N O,0M

HeXXusoe 3gaHue

HeXWnble 30aHNA

HeXWnnble 30aHNA

KBapTupa

apeHaHas nnaTa

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

XKUJI0ON O,0M

KBapTupa

XKUJI0 O,0M

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

Bup,
onpepenseMoun
CTOMMOCTH

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHO4YHaA

PbIHO4YHaA

pbIHOYHaS

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHO4YHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHO4YHaA

PbIHOYHaA



15-10/18(H)

16-
10/18(r/1)

16-10/18(M)

16-
10/18(0/3)

16-
10/18(N/1)

16-
10/18(P/1)

19-10/18(A)

19-10/18(B)

19-10/18(B)

22-10/18(M)

22-10/18(T)

23-
10/18(r/2)

24-10/18(B)

25-
10/18(M/1)

25-10/18(1)

25-10/18(C)

26-10/18(E)

26-
10/18(K/1)

29-10/18(A)

29-10/18(b)

OO0 «OpuvoH»

OO0 «OpuvoH»

OO0 «OpuroH»

000 «OpunoH»

00O «OpuvoH»

000 «OpuroH»

OO0 «OpuvoH»

OO0 «OpuroH»

000 «OpunoH»

000 «OpuoH»

OO0 «OpunoH»

OO0 «OpuvoH»

OO0 «OpunoH»

00O «OpuroH»

OO0 «OpuvoH»

000 «OpunoH»

000 «OpwuoH»

000 «OpuoH»

000 «OpunoH»

00O «OpuroH»

15.10.2018

16.10.2018

16.10.2018

16.10.2018

16.10.2018

16.10.2018

19.10.2018

19.10.2018

19.10.2018

22.10.2018

22.10.2018

23.10.2018

24.10.2018

25.10.2018

25.10.2018

25.10.2018

26.10.2018

26.10.2018

29.10.2018

29.10.2018

3eMesIbHbIN y4acToK

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

obopynoBaHune

XKUI0N O,0M

HeXunble 30aHnA

KBapTupa

KBapTuUpa

KBapTuMpa

KBapTMpa

HeXunoe 30aHne

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

HeXwunoe 3gaHune

3eMesibHbIN y4acToK

KBapTuMpa

XKUJI0N O,0M

XKUJI0N O,0M

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHO4YHaA

PbIHO4YHaA

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHO4YHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHO4YHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pbIHOYHas



29-10/18(4)

30-10/18(E)

30-
10/18(J1/2)

30-
10/18(J1/3)

31-
10/18(b/8)

31-
10/18(K/1)

31-
10/18(K/2)

31-
10/18(K/3)

31-
10/18(K/4)

07-
11/18(b/1)

08-11/18(Y)

12-11/18(M)

13-
11/18(K/7)

13-11/18(MN)

14-
11/18(C/1)

14-11/18(A)

14-11/18(B)

15-
11/18(B/1)

15-11/18(E)

OO0 «OpuvoH»

000 «OpunoH»

000 «OpunoH»

000 «OpunoH»

00O «OpuvoH»

000 «OpuroH»

00O «OpunoH»

000 «OpuoH»

000 «OpunoH»

000 «OpunoH»
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12.11.2018

13.11.2018

13.11.2018

14.11.2018

14.11.2018

14.11.2018

15.11.2018

15.11.2018

XKU0ON O,0M

>KWUOW A0M

apeHOHada nnata

apeHHas nnaTa

KBapTupa

apeHAHas nnaTa

apeHAHasa nnata

Coopy>xeHune

Coopy>XeHune

apeHOHada nnata

HeXunnoe 3naHne

XKUJI0N O,0M

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

KBapTMpa

KBapTMpa

KBapTupa

HeXwunoe 3gaHune

XKUJI0 O,0M

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHaS

pbIHOYHaS

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHO4YHaA

PbIHO4YHaA

pbIHOYHaS

PbIHO4YHaA

PbIHO4YHaA

PbIHO4YHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHO4YHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas



16-
11/18(Y/1)

16-
11/18(Y/2)

16-11/18(3)

19-11/18(A)

19-11/18(B)

19-11/18(M)

20-
11/18(H/1)

20-
11/18(P/1)

21-11/18(T)

22-11/18(71)

22-11/18(M)

22-
11/18(N/5)

22-11/18(4)

23-11/18(B)

23-11/18(T")

23-11/18(M)

26-11/18(b)

27-11/18(C)

28-11/18(M)

29-
11/18(A/8)

000 «OpuroH»

000 «OpuoH»

000 «OpunoH»

OO0 «OpuroH»

000 «OpunoH»

000 «OpunoH»

000 «OpunoH»
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000 «OpunoH»

000 «OpuoH»

OO0 «OpunoH»

OO0 «OpuvoH»

OO0 «OpunoH»

000 «OpunoH»

000 «OpunoH»

OO0 «OpunoH»

OO0 «OpuroH»

000 «OpunoH»

000 «OpunoH»

000 «OpunoH»

16.11.2018

16.11.2018

16.11.2018

19.11.2018

19.11.2018

19.11.2018

20.11.2018

20.11.2018

21.11.2018

22.11.2018

22.11.2018

22.11.2018

22.11.2018

23.11.2018

23.11.2018

23.11.2018

26.11.2018

27.11.2018

28.11.2018

29.11.2018

3eMesIbHbIN y4acCToOK

3eMesIbHbIN y4acCToOK

3eMesIbHbIN y4acCToOK

KBapTupa

KBapTuUpa

KBapTupa

apeHAHasd nnata

KBapTuMpa

KBapTuMpa

KBapTMpa

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

XKU0ON O,0M

HeXwunoe 3gaHune

3eMesibHbIN y4acCTOK

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

KBapTuUpa

KBapTupa

KBapTMpa

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHO4YHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHO4YHaA

PbIHO4YHaA

PbIHO4YHaA

PbIHO4YHaA

PbIHO4YHaA

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHaS

PbIHO4YHaA

PbIHO4YHaA

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHO4YHaA

PbIHO4YHaA



29-
11/18(B/1)

29-11/18(M)

29-
11/18(PBb)

03-12/18(A)

03-12/18(b)

03-
12/18(21/3)

04-12/18(E)

04-12/18(M)

04-12/18(®)

05-12/18(1)

07-
12/18(A/1)

07-12/18(3)

11-12/18(K)

11-
12/18(M/1)

11-
12/18(MN/2)

11-
12/18(11/3)

11-12/18(4)

12-
12/18(Y/1)

13-
12/18(I1/6)

000 «OpuroH»

00O «OpuroH»

OO0 «OpuroH»

OO0 «OpuroH»

000 «OpunoH»

000 «OpunoH»

000 «OpunoH»

000 «OpunoH»

000 «OpuroH»

OO0 «OpuvoH»

OO0 «OpuvoH»

000 «OpunoH»

000 «OpunoH»

000 «OpunoH»

000 «OpunoH»

OO0 «OpuroH»

000 «OpunoH»

000 «OpunoH»

OO0 «OpuroH»

29.11.2018

29.11.2018

29.11.2018

03.12.2018

03.12.2018

03.12.2018

04.12.2018

04.12.2018

04.12.2018

05.12.2018

07.12.2018

07.12.2018

11.12.2018

11.12.2018

11.12.2018

11.12.2018

11.12.2018

12.12.2018

13.12.2018

KBapTMpa

XKU0ON O0M

COOpPYXKEHUS

HeXunble 30aHnA

COOpYXKEeHUS

apeHOHada nnata

>KWUOW A0oM

KBapTupa

KBapTMpa

KBapTupa

apeHAHas nnaTa

HeXwunoe 3gaHune

KBapTuMpa

HeXumnoe nomMmeuieHne

HeXwnsioe nomeuieHne

HeXunoe nomelleHune

XKUJI0 O,0M

KBapTupa

KBapTuUpa

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHaS

pbIHOYHaS

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHO4YHaA

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHO4YHaA

PbIHO4YHaA

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHaS

pbIHOYHas



14-12/18(B)

14-
12/18(Y/1)

14-12/18(MN)

14-12/18(P)

16-12/18(N)

16-12/18(C)

17-12/18(A)

18-12/18(A)

18-12/186)

18-12/18(B)

18-
12/18(/6)

18-12/18(4)

20-12/18(E)

20-
12/18(N/6)

24-12/18(M)

24-
12/18(1N/1)

25-
12/18(M/3)

25-
12/18(M/6)

29-12/18(M)

OO0 «OpuvoH»

OO0 «OpuvoH»

OO0 «OpuroH»
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000 «OpuoH»

OO0 «OpunoH»
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000 «OpunoH»

OO0 «OpunoH»

OO0 «OpuroH»

00O «OpuroH»

OO0 «OpunoH»

000 «OpuroH»

000 «OpunoH»

000 «OpunoH»
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OO0 «OpuvoH»

OO0 «OpuvoH»

14.12.2018

14.12.2018

14.12.2018

14.12.2018

16.12.2018

16.12.2018

17.12.2018

18.12.2018

18.12.2018

18.12.2018

18.12.2018

18.12.2018

20.12.2018

20.12.2018

24.12.2018

24.12.2018

25.12.2018

25.12.2018

29.12.2018

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

XKUJI0 O,0M

XKUJI0ON O,0M

KBapTMpa

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

KBapTMpa

KBapTMpa

KBapTupa

XKUJI0 O,0M

KBapTuUpa

HeXwnyioe nomMmeuleHne

KBapTupa

KBapTuUpa

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaAdA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHaS

PbIHO4YHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHaS

pbIHOYHaS

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas



